KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION ORIGINAL
OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

Form Must Be Typed

197	1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1
Operator: License # 30606	API No. 15 - 153-20868-0000
Name: Murfin Drilling Company, Inc.	County: Rawlins
Address: 250 N. Water, Suite 300	NE_NE_SE_NW Sec. 15 Twp. 05 S. R. 31 East west
City/State/Zip: Wichita, Kansas 67202	1450 FNL feet from S (N)(circle one) Line of Section
Purchaser: MV Purchasing	2450 FWL feet from E (W circle one) Line of Section
Operator Contact Person: Leon Rodak	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (316) 267-3241	(circle one) NE SE (NW) SW
Contractor: Name: Murfin Drilling Company, Inc.	Lease Name: JKB UNIT Well #: 1-15
License: 30606	Field Name: Wildcat
Wellsite Geologist: Bob Stolzle	Producing Formation: LKC
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: 2876 Kelly Bushing: 2881
✓ New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: 4508 Plug Back Total Depth: 4486
✓ Oil SWD Temp. Abd.	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 219 Feet
Gas ENHR SIGW	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? ☑ Yes ☐ No
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	If yes, show depth set 2608 Feet
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from 2608
Operator:	feet depth to surface w/ 190 sy cmt
Weil Name:	AIT - Da - 4/20/09
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SWD	Chloride contentppm Fluid volumebbls
Plug Back Plug Back Total Depth	Dewatering method used
Commingled Docket No	•
Dual Completion Docket No	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No	Operator Name:
11/15/08 11/24/08 01/23/09	Lease Name: License No.:
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or	Quarter Sec Twp S. R East _ West
Recompletion Date Recompletion Date	County: Docket No.:
INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with a Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs a TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells.	r or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. 2 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3- and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promutgated to regulat herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.	e the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements
Signature:	KCC Office Use ONLY
Title: Leon Rodak, VP Production Date: 08/8/04/E/8	Letter of Confidentiality Received
Subscribed and sworn to before me thisday	If Denied, Yes Date:
2009 (*)	Wireline Log Received RECEIVED
Notary Public	UIC Distribution MAR 1 8 2009
Date Commission Expires: 4/11/2011	3-18-0

Operator Name: Mu	rfin Drilling Com	oany, Inc.	Lease N	ame:	JKB UNIT		Well #: _1-1	5
Sec. 15 Twp.	05 S. R. 31	_ East West	County:			<u> </u>		
tested, time tool ope temperature, fluid re	n and closed, flowin covery, and flow rate	and base of formations p g and shut-in pressures, as if gas to surface test, final geological well site	, whether shut along with find	l-in pre	ssure reached	static level, hydr	ostatic pressu	res, bottom ho
Drill Stem Tests Take		☑ Yes ☐ No		Įι	og Formati	on (Top), Depth	and Datum	Samp
Samples Sent to Ge	ological Survey	✓ Yes □ No		Nam	9		Тор	Datu
Cores Taken Electric Log Run (Submit Copy) List All E. Logs Run:		Yes No Yes No			SEE AT	FACHED LIST	4.	.,
	n, Compensa y	ted Porosity,					•	
		CASING Report all strings set-	RECORD conductor, surfa	Ne	-	tion, etc.		
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Casing Set (In O.D.)	Weight Lbs. / F		Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and P Additive
Surface		8 5/8	23#		219	Common	160	3% cc, 2%
Production		5 1/2	15.5#		4502	EA-2	175 sx	10% salt, 5%
		ACCITIONAL	CEMENTING	. / 501	EEZE RECORD]	<u> </u>	<u> </u>
Purpose: Perforate	Depth Top Bottom	Type of Cement	#Sacks Us		ELZE TICOORE		Percent Additive	S
Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone	3972-3978	Common	50					
Shots Per Foot		ON RECORD - Bridge Plu Footage of Each Interval Pe				cture, Shot, Cemen		
4	3972-3978 LKC					6 MCA, then s		·
4 -	3972-3 978 LKC	"E"			250 gal 15%	6 MCA, 500 ga	ai 15% NEF	E
4	4058-4064 LKC	"J" and 4086-4090 L	KC "K"		250 gal 15%	6 MCA, 750 ga	al 15% NEF	E
4	4336-4342 Chero	okee and 4357-4361 E	Basal Penn S	Sand	250 gal 7.59	% FE - CIBP @	£) 4430'	
4	4 4458-4466 Mississippi				250 gal 15%	6 MCA		
TUBING RECORD 2-	Size 3/8	Set At 4388	Packer At		Liner Run	Yes ☑ No		
	d Production, SWD or 8			Flowing	☑ Pumpi	ng Gas Li	ft Oth	er (Explain)
Estimated Production	0il 50	Bbls. Gas	Mcf	Wate	r B	bls. (Gas-Oil Ratio	RECEIVE

			MD0 JKB UNI ¹ 450 FNL 2 Sec. 15-T5	Г#1-15 450 FWL S-R31W			Edward J #1 Gary 130' W C Sec. 11-T	Erickson SW SW 5S-R31W
5		5.4	2881'	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	5.1	T 5 (2818	
Formation	Sample top	Datum	Ref	Log tops	Datum	Ref	Log tops	Datum
Anhydrite	2601	+280	+1	2601	+280	+1	2539	+279
B/Anhydrite	2639	+242	+2	2635	+246	+6	2578	+240
Topeka	3675	-794	+11	3678	-797	+8	3623	-805
Heebner	3844	-963	+16	3850	-969	+10	3797	-979
Lansing	3895	-1014	+10	3898	-1017	+7	3842	-1024
Lansing C	3921	-1040	+15	3928	-1047	+8	3843	-1055
Stark	4068	-1187	+7	4068	-1187	+7	4012	-1194
BKC	4122	-1241	+11	4123	-1242	+10	4070	-1252
L. Cher.	4315	-1434		4316	-1435			
Mississippi	4444	-1563		4428	-1547		NDE	
RTD	4508						4080	-1262
LTD				4510			4081	-1263

RECEIVED
MAR 1 8 2009
KCC WICHITA



24 S. Lincoln Street P.O. Box 31

Russell, KS 67665-2906

Voice:

(785) 483-3887

Fax:

(785) 483-5566

BIII.To

Murfin Drlg. Co., Inc. 250 N. Water STE #300

Wichita, KS 67202

INVOICE'S

Invoice Number: 117088

Invoice Date: Nov 15, 2008

Page:

1

	• .	161	, ,-
.IKR	Unit	#[-	15

Customer ID	Well Name # or Customer, P.O.	Paymen	Terms
Murfin	JHB #1-15	Net 30	
Job Location 🔭 📑	Camp Location	Service Date	Due Date
KS1	Oakley	Nov 15, 2008	12/15/08

Quantity 2	a litem 5		17.12.73	Descrip	tion	* 4 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -		Unit Price	- V3 3	Amount
· 160.00	MAT		Common		· · · · · ·			15.45	·	. 2,472.00
3.00	MAT	Gel						20.80		62.40
6.00	MAT	Chloride					ļ	58.20		349.20
169.00	SER	Handling	l				1	2.40		405.60
44.00	SER	Mileage	169 sx @.10	persk p	er mi		†	16.90		743.60
1.00	SER	Surface						1,085.00		1,085.00
44.00	SER	Mileage	Pump Truck		QF	CEINED		7.00		308.00
1.00	SER	Manifold	& Head Rer	ntal	110	nne o	9	113.00	l	113.00
1.00	EQP	Plug			M	18 10 ros		68.00		68.00
					KC	CEIVED AR 1 8 200 CWICH	ATT.			
		ccount	Unit Rig	w	No.	Amount		Description		
		13600		W 3	34	3192. (560.6	95	Ime	n A	-S. (83
ALL PRICES AF	RE NET, PAYABL	E	Subtotal			<u> </u>				5,606.80

ALL PRICES ARE NET, PAYABLE 30 DAYS FOLLOWING DATE OF INVOICE. 1 1/2% CHARGED THEREAFTER. IF ACCOUNT IS CURRENT, TAKE DISCOUNT OF

\$ 560 CE

ONLY IF PAID ON OR BEFORE

Dec 15; 2008

Subtotal	5,606.80
Sales Tax	185.95
Total Invoice Amount	5,792,75
Payment/Credit Applied	
TOTAL	5,792.75
	1 /

560.68

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., LLC. 043968

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 SERVICE POINT: **RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665** ONKLE JOB START CALLED OUT JOB FINISH 5:30pm 101000M OLD OR NEW (Circle one) CONTRACTOR OWNER TYPE OF JOB 500 1211 **HOLE SIZE** CEMENT CASING SIZE AMOUNT ORDERED DEPTH **TUBING SIZE** DEPTH DRILL PIPE DEPTH TOOL DEPTH 160 PRES. MAX MINIMUM COMMON. MEAS, LINE POZMIX CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. GEL PERFS. CHLORIDE DISPLACEMENT 9 9445 ASC_ **EQUIPMENT PUMP TRUCK** CEMENTER. 431 HELPER **BULK TRUCK** 347 DRIVER **BULK TRUCK** DRIVER HANDLING. MILEAGE _ 110 + 5 R+m REMARKS: TOTAL 40.52 SERVICE Plus down @ **DEPTH OF JOB** PUMP TRUCK CHARGE **EXTRA FOOTAGE** MILEAGE Thianks MANIFOLD + hex CHARGE TO: Mark PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT @ @ To Allied Cementing Co., LLC. ø You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL SALES TAX (If Any) TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. TOTAL CHARGES __ RECEIVED DISCOUNT _____ IF PAID IN 30 DAYS MAR 1 8 2009 KCC WICHITA



P. O. Box 466 Ness City, KS 67560 Off: 785-798-2300



Invoice

DATE	INVOICE#		
1/14/2009	15344		

BILL TO	
Murfin Drilling Co Inc PO Box 661 Colby, KS 67701-0661	

- Acidizing
- Cement
- Tool Rental

TERMS	Well N	o. Lease	County	Contractor	Wel	Туре	We	ell Category	Job Purpose	Operator
Net 30	#1-15	J.K.B.Uai	Decatur	Murfin Drilling	Oil		D	evelopment	Squeeze Perfs	Dave
PRICE	REF.	_ <u>_</u>	DESCRIPT	ION		QT	Y	UM	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
575D 578D-D 286 288 290 325 581D 583D		Mileage - 1 Way Pump Charge - Deep Halad-1 (Halad 9) Sand (20/40 Brady) D-Air Standard Cement Service Charge Cem Drayage					1 18 2 1	Miles Job Lb(s) Sack(s) Gallon(s) Sacks Sacks Ton Miles	7.00 1,400.00 6.50 25.00 35.00 13.00 1.90 1.75	840.00 1,400.00 117.00T 50.00T 35.00T 650.00T 190.00 987.00
		Subtotal Sales Tax Decatur C		ISED FOR	12		درا .		6.30%	4,269.00 53.68
		USED FOR						R		
				APPROVED -					•	
									()*	
									RECEIVE	
									MAR 1 8 2 KCC WICH	l
Thank You For Your Business In 2008! We Look Forward To Serving You In 2009!							Tota	al	\$4,322.68	



CHARGE TO: MURFW DRIG	
ADDRESS	
CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE	

	TICKET				
	Nº 15344				
1.3	PAGE OF				

Service		IIY, STATE, ZIP CODE				<u> </u>				4
SERVICE LOCATIONS 1. HAYS	WELL/PROJECT NO.	JKB UNIT	COUNTY/PARISH Deca	Hur 165	DELIVERED TO		DATE <i>OI-14-05</i> ORDER NO.	E SWIE	8 200	E _
2 MS	TICKET TYPE CONTRACT	WELL CATEGORY	JOB PURPOSE	Č. T.	WELL PERMIT NO.	200,1/20 R	WELL LOCATION	罗	AA (
4. REFERRAL LOCATION	OLL INVOICE INSTRUCTIONS	Develop	SQ-FELES						<u>-</u>	<u> </u>
PRICE S	ECONDARY REFERENCE/	ACCOUNTING	DESCRIPTION		OTY LUM	OTY HAM	UNIT	- 1	AM	OUNT

	SECONDARY REFERENCE/		ACCOUNTIN	G	araaputtou						UNIT		AMOUNT	ſ
PRICE REFERENCE	PART NUMBER	LOC		DF	DESCRIPTION		QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	PRICE	_		τ-
-		7			MILEAGE #112	l	120	101		1	フ	<u>(20</u>	840	<u> au</u>
575		-1-,		╁╴	Pump Selvice			EA		1	1400	100	1400	<i>0</i> 0
578		1		╫			18	128		 		S		la
286		/		+	HRAD			3		i	25	7		as
288			 	\vdash	D-40 Street		<u>o</u>			1	35			
290			<u> </u>	╙	DAIR			GAL		 - -		•		<u>၂၀၁</u>
		12			STO CAT		<u>رۍ</u>	<u> </u>		ــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ	13	<u> 60</u>	650	<u> </u>
<u>325</u> <u>581</u>		2		Т	SENICECHECOT		100	<u> ابرا</u>		<u> </u>		90		<u>j00</u>
585		حرا		\top	Denvice		54	70		 		<u>کی ا</u>	987	<u> </u>
_325		1	 	+				i		Ì		<u>i</u> _		<u> </u>
		\dashv	 -	╂┈				i		î				1
		-	 -	┼		_		1		1		 		ī
			 	╄-				+-	 	+-	 	+	 	Ť
			<u> </u>	┷		SUR		140	REE DECID	T DIS	<u> </u>	1	 	+-

LEGAL TERMS: Customer hereby acknowledges and agrees to the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include, but-are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and LIMITED WARRANTY provisions.

MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS

X DEAD TIME SIGNED OF OFFS

REMIT PAYMENT TO:

SWIFT SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 466 NESS CITY, KS 67560 785-798-2300

SURVEY	AGREE	UN- DECIDED	DIS- AGREE	PAGE TOTAL		ĺ
OUR EQUIPMENT PERFORMED WITHOUT BREAKDOWN?	T			PAGE TOTAL	4269	00
WE UNDERSTOOD AND MET YOUR NEEDS?						
OUR SERVICE WAS PERFORMED WITHOUT DELAY?				- I		╁
WE OPERATED THE EQUIPMENT AND PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS SATISFACTORILY?				Decatur 6.3%	_53	6
ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH OUR	SERVICE?	NO		TOTAL	7	1 7
CUSTOMER DID NO	IT WISH TO	RESPOND		IVIAL	43.22	$\mathbf{i}^{\mathscr{O}_i}$

CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services listed on this ticket

SWIFT OPERATOR

APPROVAL

-63 A.M.

Thank You!

JCB LOG SWIFT Services, Inc.

DATE 01-14-09 PAGE NO.

TICKET NO. WELL NO. CUSTOMER MUREIN DRIC -SQ-PERES 15344 THO UNIT VOLUME PRESSURE (PSI) DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS TIME TUBING CASING 0845 DNICKTION CAT! DOSTO W/ HALBOUSISE 33/251/4, RSP 4038, PELES 3972-78 STANT TOX: PURE 3996 8.ა 0905 1500 CIRC OIL OUT , LONGWAY 0915 0 25 മത 32 300 CIRC SALTWATER **5**0 600 CIRC DIL DUT EMD WAITON WATER! 600 0950 SPUT SAND, PULE 3896 140 *1030* Pau Auxin To 3863 TO SQ **@** Lato Arus حد 2.3 1100 JUSTANC js /10S 1000 PAR 1. DOPA @ BOOKS 1500 1110 د.ن START COUT 255 4 1/4 HALAD 0 1500 1112 1.0 " COUT 2500 NEAT نصل **5**2 1.5 7371 CM7 50545 END CMT 15 حدور 10:5 WHSHYT P.C. 35515 IN PERAS START Disp CM7 owleas 1100 1.2 1300 0 7.0 1600 8.0 L. ر.ر 1750 1900 10.0 2000 , d 115 ر داله END Disp. , 9651, IN TBG 1147 145 2200 . 2 **a20**0 1150 Reises WONT HILD 1000 ps. 1000/200 110 جن *دیگر*ین RECEIVED 1215 RECEISE DLY! Ø んろい MAR 1 8 2009 REVIOLET 2.0 450 0 /235 J **KCC WICHITA** MO CMT 15.D CEM 20.0 1245 Pur 6 JOINTS RSIOPSQ, CLOSEIN 500 130 WEHT OF RELIED THANKYOU! DAK, JOSHB, DAKEN, JOB COMPLETE 1400



P. O. Box 466 Ness City, KS 67560 Off: 785-798-2300



Invoice

DATE	INVOICE #
11/25/2008	15222

BILL TO

Murfin Drilling Co Inc PO Box 661 Colby, KS 67701-0661

- Acidizing
- Cement
- Tool Rental

TERMS	Well N	o. Lease	County	Contractor	Wel	l Type	We	ell Category	Job Purpose	Operator
Net 30	#1-15	JKB Unit	Rawlins	Company Tools #8	7	Oil	D	evelopment	Cement LongStri	Nick
PRICE	REF.		DESCRIPT	TION		QT	′	UM	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
575D 578D-L 221 280 290 402-5 403-5 404-5 406-5 407-5 413-5 419-5 325 276 283 284 285 581D 583D		Mileage - 1 Way Pump Charge - Long Liquid KCL (Clayfir Flocheck 21 D-Air 5 1/2" Centralizer 5 1/2" Cement Bask 5 1/2" Port Collar 5 1/2" Latch Down 1 5 1/2" Insert Float S 5 1/2" Roto Wall Sc 5 1/2" Rotating Hea Standard Cement Flocele Salt Calseal CFR-1 Service Charge Cem Drayage	et Plug & Baffle hoe With Auto ratcher d Rental		(Pa)		1 4 500 2 15 2 1 1 225 50 1,150	Miles Job Gallon(s) Gallon(s) Gallon(s) Each Each Each Each Each Each Each Each	7.00 1,400.00 26.00 3.00 35.00 100.00 300.00 2,300.00 260.00 325.00 40.00 250.00 13.00 1.50 0.20 30.00 4.50 1.90 1.75	840.00 1,400.00 104.00T 1,500.00T 70.00T 1,500.00T 2,300.00T 260.00T 325.00T 250.00T 2,925.00T 75.00T 230.00T 330.00T 427.50 2,478.00
		Subtotal Sales Tax Rawlins (PPROVED					MAR	17,169.50 757.51 EIVED 1 8 2009 VICHITA
We A	ppre	ciate Your	Busines	ss!		<u> </u>		Tota	<u> </u>	\$17,927.01



Murtin Drly Co. Inc CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE

VED 8 2003	SHITA	TICKET Nº 15222
AR 1	C WIC	PAGE OF 1 2
	DATE	OWNER

Services,	Inc.									E	_ن	1	1 4	
SERVICE LOCATIONS	WELL/PROJECT NO.	15	_ .	SE J K	B Unit Ra	PARISH	25	CITY		-		25-08	R S <u>an</u> -c	
Ness City Ke.	TICKET DYPE CON ZE SERVICE SALES		OR 1	(0)	RIG NAM		SHIPPED	DELIVERED TO				ER NO.		
<u>. </u>	WELL TYPE		۔ ا		EGORY JOB PURPOSE	+ Longst	-/40	WELL PERMIT N	IO.		METT	LOCATION		
I. REFERRAL LOCATION	INVOICE INSTRUCTI	ONS		<u>e V 1</u>	lopment Lenen	Langsin	119							
	RY REFERENCE/	-	CCOUNTING		DESC	RIPTION	<u></u>	QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
	TNUMBER	LOC	ACCT	DF	# , , ,			120		1	With 1	7 00	840	60
575		1		-	MILEAGE #///	G + '	- }			4508	7	1400 00		00
578		/,		╁	Pump Charge	Longsinia	19/ _		201	1368 	_	26 00	104	60
22/		/_		-	My Lal			500		<u></u>	_	300		c 0
280		+		╁	Pluchech II			2	1	 †		35,0	70	00
290		1	<u>. </u>	╁-	C. A. Line		<u></u>	0	CA		"	100 00		00
402		1,		╁	Relate				eu		十	300 00		00
403	<u> </u>	 		╁	Buskets			 	eg	/		2300 00	2300	00
404		+/_		1	LD. Plug + B	200		1	ca	1		260 00		00
406		/		╁┈	Insert Floats	shoe w/fi	//	 	rq	Ì		325 00	725	60
407		1/-		╀┈	Rotowall scrate	1	/!	22	ed			40 00	880	00
4/3		+		\vdash	Rotating Head	er J	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		74	 		250 00	250	00
4/9 LEGAL TERMS: Customer he					REMIT PAYMEI	NT TO:	OUR EQUIPMEN		AGREE	DECIDED UN-	DIS- AGREE	PAGE TOTAL	100 29	00
the terms and conditions on the but are not limited to, PAYME LIMITED WARRANTY provis	NT, RELEASE, II				OWET OF DIVIDI	-C INC	WITHOUT BREAM WE UNDERSTOOM MET YOUR NEED OUR SERVICE W	DD AND DS?				subtotal		10
MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CL START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOO	ISTOMER'S AGENT PRI	OR TO	_		SWIFT SERVICE P.O. BOX 4	66	PERFORMED WI WE OPERATED AND PERFORME CALCULATIONS	THE EQUIPMENT D JOB			:	Rowlins TAX	757	51
X Such DATE SIGNED 11-25-08	TIME SIGNED	15	A.M.		NESS CITY, KS 785-798-23		SATISFACTORIL ARE YOU SATIS	FIED WITH OUR I) NO RESPOND		TOTAL	17,9.27	101
		ER AC	CEPTANCE	OF M	ATERIALS AND SERVICES The c	ustomer hereby acknowl	. –				is ticket.			l

SWIFT OPERATOR

APPROVAL

Thank You!

TICKET CONTINUATION

TICKET 15222

PO Box 466 Ness City, KS 67560 WELL TKB Unit Off: 785-798-2300 ** UNIT AMOUNT DESCRIPTION PRICE SECONDARY REFERENCE TIME ACCOUNTING > UM # QTY. UM QTY. LOC ACCT DF Standard Cenent 2 325 4 基 50 2 1150 # 10 % 2 30 2 15/0 2 150 RECEIVED 00 MAR CUBIC FEET SERVICE CHARGE 225sks 581 MILEAGE TOTAL WEIGHT CHARGE 23600 1416 TM 2

CONTINUATION TOTAL

LO!			WELL NO		LEASE JKB		JOB TYPE TICKET NO.
Fis.	Dulg C		VOLUME	-/S I PUMPS	PRESSURE (PSD PSD	JOB TYPE Conest Langstring TICKET NO. 15-22
<u>`</u>	TIME	RATE (BPM)	(BBL) (GAL)	T C		CASING	
_	1315						as loc w/FE
4							2 -
_			<u> </u>			·	RTD 4508'
_				<u> </u>			52"x15.5 x 4502 x 62'
4							Cent, 1-14, 47
_							Baskets 47.48
							P.C. 48@ 2609' Insert Top of #2
\dashv							Insert Top of #2
			<u> </u>				
_	1500		-	 			Start FE
\dashv	TAO		-				Break Circ.
_	800.0	2	0		 		
\dashv	18/5		10/0	-	_		Start KCL flush
	1817	3.5	 				start Flocheck
	1820	3.5	5/0		1		Start KCL flush
	1822	S	5/0			500	Start Coment 1755ks FA-2
┪	1830	· · · · ·	74				End Cenent
┪				-			Wash P4L
-	1835		0		 	700	Start Displacement
\dashv	1019	20			 	200)	CII C
_	30-4	3,5	105,6		5	<u>v/</u>	La del
┪	127		70376		 /	2200	Catch Cenent Land Plug Release Pressure
	-						Float Held
\dashv		·					104111110
1	1905	2	6				Plug RH Sosks EA-2
							RECEIVED
						 -	MAR 1 8 2009
							KCC WICHITA
							Thank you Nick, Josh F. + Dave K.
Ţ							/



P. O. Box 466 Ness City, KS 67560 Off: 785-798-2300



Invoice

DATE	INVOICE #
12/16/2008	15328

BILL TO	
Murfin Drilling Co Inc	
PO Box 661	
Colby, KS 67701-0661	

- Acidizing
- Cement
- Tool Rental

TERMS	Well N	No.	Lease	County	Contractor	We	і Туре	Wel	l Category	Job Purpose	Operat	tor
Net 30	#1-1	5	JKB Uach	Decatur	Murfin Drilling		Oil	De	velopment	Cement Port Coll	ar Dave	
PRICE	REF.	Γ	<u> </u>	DESCRIPT	TION		QT	/	UM	UNIT PRICE	AMOUN	Γ
575D 578D-D 290 330 276 581D 583D		Pun D-A Swi Flo Ser Dra	cage - 1 Way np Charge - Port Air ift Multi-Density cele vice Charge Cen nyage	Standard (MII	DCON II)		2,09	2 (190 188 1350 1	Miles Job Gallon(s) Sacks Lb(s) Sacks Ton Miles	7.00 1,400.00 35.00 16.00 1.50 1.90 1.75	840 1,400 70 3,040 132 665 3,669	0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.54
		Sal	es Tax Decatur C	. (JSED FOR	VE	37	Jet	Z.	6.30%	20.	1.25
										RECEIVE	_	
l								i		MAR 1 8 2 KCC WICH		
			For Your s For A V		ss & ul Holiday S	eas	on!!		Tota	al	\$10,02	0.7



TICKET Nº 15328

Seri	vices, Inc	:_	ICITY, STATE	, ZIP CQ	ĐE								1	ر "ا	
SERVICE LOCATIONS		PROJECT NO.	<u> </u>	ASE		COUNTY/PARISH	STATE	jcny			D.	ATE	ow	NER	
1. HAVS		1-15		Ji	<u> </u>	DECKTUR	Vs		_		_//	2-16-08		<u>~ \$</u>	
2. HSS	TICKE	TYPE CONTRA SERVICE SALES	CTOR	-		RIG NAMENO. MURENOLUSELL	SHIPPE VIA S.Z.	DELIVERED I		. 14 . 3		RDER NO.		VICHITA	
3.	WELL.		w	ETT CY.	TEGORY JOB P	URPOSE	7.6	WELL PERMI	NO.	0,1 /1.J.E.	W	<i>EXFUEL</i> TELL LOCATION	CEL	* }	
4.		DIL		<u>)) ere</u>	ew)	CMTifort Coun		<u> </u>					<u>ස</u>	~ 5	
REFERRAL LOCATION	INVOIC	E INSTRUCTIONS				·							R	X 8	
PRICE	SECONDARY REFE		ACCOUNTI			DESCRIPTION		OTY	1	QTY.	1	UNIT PRICE		AMOUN	———- т
REFERENCE	PART NUMBE	R LO	C ACCT	DF		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		QTY.	U/M	QIT.	UM			Ω.,	
<u> 525</u>	ļ	/	 	+	MILEAGE # // 2	<u> </u>	 	120	ומו	<u> </u>	i		<u> 2 pp</u>	840	ω
578			'	4	Yang Solvice	 		1	مع		!	1400	po	1400	<u> w</u>
290		/	<u>' </u>	$oxed{oldsymbol{oldsymbol{oldsymbol{eta}}}$	D-AIR			<u> </u>	1612		<u> </u>	35	<u> </u>	70	loa
330					SMA CMT		·	190	رحا		<u> </u>	16	20	3040	<u> </u>
276		, a	,		Faces			88	148		1		150	132	<u>i&</u>
4 1581					Solve CACCA	47		ر ا	છ		j		1 190	665	<u> </u>
SE			,		DEAME	-		2028	1.7		Ì		ا کا	3669	155/
			1	†	<u> </u>				1	-	1		Ī		ī
			+	+		<u> </u>			 		 		 -		1
			 	+		<u> </u>			<u> </u>		<u> </u>				†
				+				 	$\dot{\vdash}$		 		-i	<u> </u>	
	٠		<u> </u>	 				- 	-		1		+	<u> </u>	┼─
				<u> </u>	<u> </u>			<u> </u>	<u> </u>	1 UN-	DIS				
	: Customer hereby ac	_	-		PEMIT PA	YMENT TO:		JRVEY NT PERFORMED		DECIDE	D AGRE	PAGET	OTAL	ر ہے ا	
	nditions on the reverse				IVE WILL IV	TIVILITI TO.	WITHOUT BRE	AKDOWN?	_		+			9,816	15/
	ed to, PAYMENT, RE RANTY provisions.	LEASE, INDE	MNJIY, ar	10			MET YOUR NE	EDS7				_]
	CANTY PROVISIONS. SUSTOMER OR CUSTOMERS	S ACENT PRIOR TO		4	SWIFT SEF	RVICES, INC.		VITHOUT DELAY					1		
START OF WORK OR D		J AGENT FRONT	•		P.O. B	OX 466	AND PERFORM	THE EQUIPMENTED JOB S	^{rr}			Dec		204	125
x . 1	1.4				NESS CITY	Y, KS 67560	SATISFACTOR	S LY? SFIED WITH OUF		<u> </u>		<u> </u>	3%	7 0 ش	د ستس
DATE SIGNED	TIME SK		D AM				AKE TOU SAIL	YES	SERVICE	NO		тот	61		179
12018		<u> ಬ</u>	P.M.P.M.	\dashv	100-13	98-2300	CUSTOMER DID NOT WISH TO RESPOND		'0"	iC, C		1 2 7			
*		CUSTOMER A	CCEPTANC	OF M	ATERIALS AND SERVICES	S The customer hereby ackn	owledges receipt o	I the materials	and servi	ces listed on	this ticke	et			
SWIFT OPERATOR	Arky		/	PPROV	AL	_								Thank	You!
	TV JEJ-														

SWIFT Services, Inc. JOB LOG JOB TYPE CUSTOMER WELL NO. MUZINDAC PRESSURE (PSI) RATE (BPM) AOLUME CHART DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS DULBRATION, OLGONSJESTES 1230 CMT 3505MD /N FIXED 10516 GE 2º Pros/2 Poor Course 2608 NSIZEST. 226 1000 1000 1325 3.0 کہاد Soo نتىك Contonfic 100 700 800 *4*0.0 940 803 CIRC CONT , MINDUSINGE 14:05 100.0 300 800 800 CLASE P.C. A Ton প্রত /**Q**W 1000 Run 5 Jung 140 ქა D 900 105 190 dro 1215 ALL CIEAR 1420 300 300 WASHOL Jab complete 1500 THANKYOUS DAK, JOHB, Say CMY TOTAL 190345 70 DM 205Kg RECEIVED

MAR 1 - 2648

KCC WICHITA



March 18, 2009

Kansas Corporation Commission Conservation Division 130 S Market, Room 2078 Wichita, Ks 67202 Re: Confidential Filing: ACO-1 API #15-153-20868-0000 JKB UNIT 1-15

To Whom It May Concern:

We are requesting the above referenced well to be held confidential for the maximum of two years. Let me know if you need any further information on this.

Sincerely,

Elisabeth Heibel

RECEIVED
MAR 1 8 2009
KCC WICHITA

ф. 2 ф φ. 9 11 MDCI 5S31W ነ<u></u> ቀ ф-G&MA Erickson Trats MDCI ф-Bennett Fam Trst 14 15 ф-22 21 23 1-22 22-24 ф

LEGEND

- -\$ DRY HOLE
- OIL WELL
- A WATER DISPOSAL WELL

Murfin Drilling Company, Inc.

JKB Unit #1-15 Commingle Application
Sec. 15-5S-31W, Rawlins Co., KS

Ken Dean 3/15/2010
Scale 1:77000

APR 1 2 2010

KCC WICHITA

Affidavit of Notice Served

Re: ACO-4 Application for Commingling of Production Fluids

Schippers 1-17

. . .

<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>
Murfin Drilling Company, Inc.	250 N Water, Suite 300 Wichita, Ks 67202
Gary L Erickson, Trustee	403 E. Commercial
Gary L Erickson Rev. Trst.	Oberlin, KS 67749
Mary Ann Erickson, Trustee	403 E. Commercial
Mary Ann Erickson Rev. Trst.	Oberlin, KS 67749
Phillip T & Charlene M Bennett	431 St. Andrews Drive
Trustees of the Bennett Fam. Trst.	Aptos, CA 95003
Darcy Coale	42400 Soda Creek Lane Steamboat Springs, CO 80487

APR 1 2 2010 KCC WICHITA

Form U-1 Affidavit of Notice Served Application for: ACO-4 Application for Commingling of Production or Fluids Ra: Well Name: JKB Unit #1-15 Legal Location: NE NE SE NW Sec. 15-5S-31W, Rawlins Co. March The undersigned hereby certificates that he / she is a duly authorized agent for the applicant, and that on the day 2010 , a true and correct copy of the application referenced above was delivered or mailed to the following parties: Note: A copy of this affidavit must be served as a part of the application. Name Address (Attach additional sheets if necessary) SEE ATTACHED **Rawlins County Square Deal** I further attest that notice of the filing of this application was published in the , the official county publication Rawlins county. A copy of the affidavit of this publication is attached. day of March 2010 Signed this

Applicant of Duly Authorized Agent

Notary Public

Subscribed and sworn to before me this

My Commission Expires:

04/11/201

Protests may be filed by any party having a valid interest in the application. Petitions for protests shall be in writing and shall clearly identify the Daniel protestant and the title of the application. The petition shall include a clear and concise statement of the direct and substantial interest of the protestant in the proceedings, including the manner in which the protestant may be affected, and the nature, extent, character and grounds of the protest. Protestants shall serve the protest upon the applicent by mail or personal service at the same time or before the protestant files the protest with the Conservation Division. Protests must be filed within 15 days of the publication notice of the application.

APR 1 2 2010

AFFIDAVIT

STATE OF KANSAS

- SS.

County of Sedgwick

, ,

Mark Fletchall, of lawful age, being first duly sworn, deposeth and saith: That he is Record Clerk of The Wichita Eagle, a daily newspaper published in the City of Wichita, County of Sedgwick, State of Kansas, and having a general paid circulation on a daily basis in said County, which said newspaper has been continuously and uninterruptedly published in said County for more than one year prior to the first publication of the notice hereinafter mentioned, and which said newspaper has been entered as second class mail matter at the United States Post Office in Wichita, Kansas, and which said newspaper is not a trade, religious or fraternal publication and that a notice of a true copy is hereto attached was published in the regular and entire Morning issue of said The Wichita Eagle for _1_ issues - weeks, that the first publication of said notice was

made as aforesaid on the 12th of

February A.D. 2010, with subsequent publications being made on the following dates:

And affiant further says that he has personal knowledge of the statements above set forth and that they are true.

Fletchall

Subscribed and sworn to before me this

12th day of February, 2010

LINDAD, TOON

Notary Public - State of Kansas

My Appt. Expires 3 - 13 - 2013

Notary Public Sedgwick County, Kansas

Printer's Fee : \$76.00

LEGAL PUBLICATION

Published in the Wichite Eagle
JETS February 12, 2010 (3014708)
BEFORE THE STATE BY
CORPORATION COMMISION
LAYOF THE STATE OF KANSAS
NOTICE OF FILING APPLICATION
RE, Murfin Drilling Co., Inc. - Application for Comminging of Production on the eLKB-Linus
1-15, located in Rayling County Kansas
TO: All Oir Sind Gas Producers, Unlessed
Anineral Interest Owners, Landguvers, and
all persons whomever concerned.
You, and each of you, are hereby notified,
that Murfin Drilling Company, Inc. has filed
an application for Comminging of
Production from the Lansing/Kensas City,
Cherokee, and Basal Penn Sand at the JKB
Jini (1-15 well located in the NE NE SE NW
of Sec. 15-5S-3IW, Rawlins Co., KS.
Any persons who object to or protest this
application shall be required to file their
objections or protest with the Conservation
Division of the State of Kansas withinfifteen (15) days from the date of this
publication. These protests shall be pursuant
to Commission regulations and must-state
specific reasons why, the grant of the
application may cause waste, violate,
correlative rights or politic the natural
resources of the State of Kansas.
All persons interested of concerned spall
take notice of the foreoign and shall govern
themselves accordingly of the protest of the concerned spall
take notice of the foreoign and shall govern
themselves accordingly of the concerned spall
Murfin Orlilling Company, inc.

RECEIVED APR 1 2 2010 KCC WICHITA

Affidavit of Publication STATE OF KANSAS, RAWLINS COUNTY, ss: George Snydstrup

Being first duly sworn, Deposes and says: That he is

EDITOR-OWNER

of the Rawlins County Square Deal, a weekly Newspaper printed in the State of Kansas, and published in and of general circulation in Rawlins County, Kansas, with a general paid circulation on a weekly basis in Rawlins County, Kansas, and that said newspaper is not a trade, religious nor fraternal publication.

Said newspaper is a Weekly published at least weekly 50 times a year; has been so published continuously and uninterruptedly in said county and state for a period of more than one year prior to the first publication of said notice and was designated by Resolution 93 R 8 of the Rawlins County Commissioners to be the official county newspaper and further designated by Resolution 93 R 9 of the Atwood City Council to be the official city newspaper. The Rawlins County Square Deal has been admitted at the post office of Atwood in said County as second class matter.

That the attached notice is a true copy thereof and was published in the regular and entire issue of said newspaper for _____ consecutive weeks, the first publication thereof being made as aforesaid on the 4th day of Fellmary 2010, with subsequent publications being made on the following dates: . 2010 _____, 2010 Subscribed and sworn to before me this _____ Tehruary, 2010. Notary Public HOTARY PUBLIC - State of Kansas My appointment expires: 4-17-2011 ROSALIE RUSSELL ROSS My Appt. Exp. Printer's fee: \$._____39, 75 Additional copies: \$_____.

(First published In The Rawlins County Square Deal Inursday, Feb. 4, 2010; [th] +V -(**1***) fals a stoffered SLOD BEFOREITHE STATE III. CORPORATION COMMISSION OF THE STATE OF KANSAS NOTICE OF FILING APPLICATION ... RE: Murin Drilling Co., Inc. Application for Commingling of Production on the JKB Unit #1-15, located in Rawlins County, Kansas. TO: All Oil and Gas Producers, Unwhomever concerned. . . .

leased Mineral, Interest Owners, Landowners, and rall persons

You? and each of you, are hereby notified that Murtin Drilling Company, inc. has filed an application for Commingling of Production from the Lansing/Kansas City. Cherokee, and Basal Penn Sand at the JKB Unit #1-15 well located in the NE NE SE NW of Sec. 15.5 31W, Rawlins Co., KS.

-Any-persons who object to or protest this application shall be reduired to file their objections or protest with the Conservation Division of the State Corporation Commission of the State of Kansas within fifteen (15) days from the date of this publication. These protests shall be pursuant to Commission - regulations and must state specific reasons why the grant of the applirication may cause waste; violate correlative rights or pollute the natural resources of the State of Kansas.

All persons interested or concerned shall take notice of the foregoing and shall govern themselves "accordingly, i

Murfin Drilling Company Line 250 N. Water, Suite 300 Wichita KS 67202 316 267 3241

Perator Name: Murfin Drilling Company, Inc.				Lease Name: JKB UNIT			Weil #: 1-15					
Sec. 15 Twp. 05 S. R. 31 East VW					y: Rawli							
INSTRUCTIONS: S tested, time tool ope temperature, fluid rei Electric Wireline Log	n and closed, flowing covery, and flow rate	g and shut- s if gas to	in pressures, s surface test, a	whether s long with	hut-in pre	ssure reached s	static level, hydros	static pressure	es, botto	m hole		
Orill Stem Tests Take	₹ Ye	s 🗌 No	□ No), Depth and Datum Sample					
Samples Sent to Geological Survey			s 🗌 No	Name				Datum				
Cores Taken Y: Electric Log Run (Submit Copy)				$oldsymbol{\downarrow}$								
List All E. Logs Run:						SEE ATT	ACRED EIST					
Dual Induction Microresistivit	n, Compensat y	ted Por	osity,									
		Banor	CASING		Ne	w Used ermediate, product	ion etc		-			
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Siz	e Casing	We	ight /Ft.	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used		Type and Percent		
Surface	Diffed	Set (In O.D.) 8 5/8		23#	771.	219	Common	160 3% cc, 29		, 2% gel		
Production		5 1/2		15.5#	·	4502	EA-2	175 sx	10% salt, 5% cal seal			
										,		
			ADDITIONAL	CEMENT	ring / squeeze record							
Purpose: Perforate	Depth Top Bottom	Туре	of Cement	#Sack	s Used	Type and Percent Additives						
Protect Casing Plug Back TD	3972-3978	Common		50								
Plug Off Zone		<u> </u>										
Shots Per Foot			D - Bridge Plug Each Interval Per)		ture, Shot, Cement		rd	Depth		
4	3972-3978 LKC	_		250 gal 15% MCA, then squeez								
4	3972-3978 LKC	"F"		250 gal 15% MCA, 500 gal 15%					=			
4	4058-4064 LKC	"J" and 4	1086-4090 L	KC "K"		250 gal 15%	MCA, 750 gal	15% NEF	.			
4	4336-4342 Cherc	kee and	4357-4361 B	asal Pen	n Sand	250 gal 7.5%	6 FE - CIBP @	4430'				
4	4458-4466 Miss	issippi		250 gal 15% MCA								
TUBING RECORD	Size 3/8	Set At 4388		Packer At			Liner Run Yes No					
	d Production, SWD or E		Producing Method									
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	0i) 50	Bbls.	Gas	Mcf	Wate	er B	bls. G	as-Oil Ratio		Gravity		
Disposition of Gas	METHOD OF (COMPLETIC)N			Production Inter	val	F	RECEI	VED		
Vented Sold	Used on Lease ubmit ACO-18.)		Open Hole	∏ Per	1. 🔲 [Dually Comp.	Commingled	A	PR _. 1	2 2010		

KCC WICHITA

CONFIDENTIAL

Name: Murfin Drilling Company, Inc. Address: 250 N. Water, Suite 300 City/State/Zip: Wichita, Kansas 67202

Operator: License # 30606

Purchaser: MV Purchasing

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

Form ACO-1 September 1999 Form Must Be Typed

WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

FILE COPY
API No. 15 - 153-20808-0000
County: Rawlins
NE .NE .SE .NW Sec. 15 Twp. 05 S. R. 31 East West
1450 FNL feet from S (N)(circle one) Line of Section
2450 FWL feet from E / Wicircle one) Line of Section
Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
(circle one) NE SE NW SW
Lease Name: JKB UNIT Well #: 1-15
Field Name: Wildcat
Producing Formation: LKC
Elevation: Ground: 2876 Kelly Bushing: 2881
Total Depth: 4508 Plug Back Total Depth: 4486
Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 219 Feet
Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used?
If yes, show depth set 2608 Fee
If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from 2608
feet depth to_surfacew/_ 190sx cmt.
Drilling Fluid Management Plan (Data must be collected from the Reserve Plt)
Chtoride content ppm Fluid volume bbls
Dewatering method used
Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Operator Name:
Lease Name: License No.:
Quarter Sec Twp S. R East _ Wes
County: Docket No.:
the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, r or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. 2 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3- and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.

Operator Contact Person: Leon Rodak Phone: (316) 267-3241 Contractor: Name: Murfin Drilling Company, Inc. License: 30606 Wellsite Geologist: Bob Stolzle Designate Type of Completion: ____ New Well _____ Re-Entry ___ SWD __ SIOW ____Temp. Abd. ____ ENHR ____ SIGW ___ Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc) If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows: Operator:. Well Name:. ___ Original Total Depth: _ Original Comp. Date: ___ _ Deepening __ Re-pert. __Conv. to Enhr./SWD Plug Back_ Plug Back Total Depth Commingled Docket No ... Docket No._ _ Dual Completion Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No._ 11/15/08 11/24/08 01/23/09 Spud Date or Completion Date or **Date Reached TD** Recompletion Date Recompletion Date INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workov Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge. KCC Office Use ONLY Signature: Leon Rodak, VP Production Letter of Confidentiality Received If Denied, Yes Date: Wireline Log Received **Geologist Report Received UIC Distribution** KCC WICHITA Date Commission Expires:

Kansas Corporation Commission Oil & Gas Conservation Division

Form ACO-4 Form must be typed July 2006

APPLICATION FOR COMMINGLING OF Commingling ID # _ PRODUCTION (K.A.R. 82-3-123) OR FLUIDS (K.A.R. 82-3-123a)

Operator information:	Well Information:	
License #: 30606	API#: 15 - 153-20868	
Name: Murfin Drilling Company, Inc.	Lease Name: JKB Unit	Well #: 1-15
Address: 250 N. Water	Spot: NE - NE - SE - NW Sec. 15	5 Twp. 05 S. R. 31 🔲 East
City/State/Zip: Wichita, KS 67202	county: Rawlins	✓ West
Contact Person: Kenneth Dean	Feet from [/] North / [] South Line of	f Section: 1450
Phone #: 316-267-3241	Feet from 🔲 East / 🗹 West Line o	f Section: 2450
1. Name and upper and lower limit of each production	on interval to be commissed.	
Formation: Lansing/Kansas City		
Formation: Cherokee* and Basal Pennsylvanian Sand*	(Perfs): 4336-4342 and 4357-4	361
Formation: * Communicated in completion.		
Formation:		
	•	
Formation:	(Perfs):	
2. Estimated amount of fluid production to be commingled from	om each interval:	
Formation: Lansing/Kansas City		BWPD: 2
Formation: Cherokee and Basal Pennsylvanian Sand	ворр: 19мсгра:	BWPD:
Formation:	BOPD:MCFPD:	BWPD:
Formation:	BOPD:MCFPD:	BWPD:
Formation:	BOPD: MCFPD:	BWPD:
4. Signed certificate showing service of the application and a Far Commingling of PRODUCTION ONLY, include the following: 5. Wireline log of subject well.	ffidavit of publication as required in K.A.R. 82	?-3-135a.
6. Complete Form ACO-1 (Well Completion form) for the sub	ect well.	
For Commingling of FLUIDS ONLY, include the following:		RECEIVED
5. Well construction diagram of subject well.		APR 1 2 2010
6. Any available water chemistry data demonstrating the con	npatibility of the fluids to be commingled.	
State of)		KCC WICHITA
) ss		
County of)	,/ // //	
VERIFICATION: I hereby certify that to the best of my current information, knowledge and personal belief, this request for commingling is true and proper and I have no information or knowledge, which is inconsistent with the information supplied in this application.	Signature: Kenneth Dean Title: Production Geologist	HEIBE
KCC Office Use Only	Subscribed 8 sworn to before me this 25	ay of March 20 to
Danier Manager	Notary Public	*
Denied Approved KCC Date Received: 15-Day Periods Ends: 4-9-10	My Commission Expires: 04/11/2011	
KCC Date Received: 15-Day Periods Ends: 49-70 Approved By: Date: 4-13-70	Protests may be filed by any party having a valid into in writing and comply with K.A.R. 82-3-135b and mu- the notice of application.	prost in the application of the file of the state of the
	· ·	



Mark Parkinson, Governor Thomas E. Wright, Chairman Michael C. Moffet, Commissioner Joseph F. Harkins, Commissioner

April 13, 2010

Kenneth Dean Murfin Drilling Company, Inc. 250 N. Water Wichita, KS 67202

RE: Approved Commingling CO041001

JKB Unit 1-15, Sec. 15-T5S-R31W, Rawlins County

API No. 15-153-20868-00-00

Dear Mr. Dean:

Your Application for Commingling (ACO-4) for the above described well has been reviewed and approved by the Kansas Corporation Commission (KCC) per K.A.R. 82-3-123. Notice was examined and found to be proper per K.A.R. 82-3-135a. No protest had been filed within the 15-day protest period. This application, which was received by the KCC on April 12, 2010 concerns approval to simultaneously produce from the following sources of supply through the same tubing string in the same wellbore:

		Estimated Current Production		
Source of Supply	BOPD	MCFPD	BWPD	Perf Depth
Lansing/Kansas City	31	0	2	3972-4090 OA
Cherokee & Basal Penn. Sand	19	0	0	4336-4342 & 4357-4361
Total Estimated Current				
Production	50	0	2	

Based upon the depth of the Basal Penn Sand formation perforations, total oil production shall not exceed 200 BOPD and total gas production shall not exceed 50% of the absolute open flow (AOF).

Docket Number CO041001 has been assigned to this approved application. Use this number for well completion reports (ACO-1) and other correspondence that may concern this approved commingling.

Sincerely,

Rick Hestermann Production Department